
AM session Registrant Name e-mail Address Session AM/PM Library District Library INCOL Member Y/N
1 Carlie Hoffman choffman@scld.org AM Spokane County Library District Administration Y
2 Chelsea Leachman chelsea.leachman@wsu.edu AM Washington State University WSU Libraries Y
3 Joanna Bailey jbailey@neill-lib.org AM Neill Public Library Neill Public Library Y
4 Lori Lewis lori.lewis@neill-lib.org AM Neill Public Library Neill Public Library Y
5 Paul Slaughter paul.slaughter@neill-lib.org AM Neill Public Library Neill Public Library Y
6 Cheryl Greenstreet cheryl.greenstreet@neill-lib.org PM Neill Public Library Neill Public Library Y
7 Christopher Brannon cbrannon@cdalibrary.org AM Coeur d'Alene Public Library Coeur d'Alene Public Library Y
8 Melissa Searle msearle@cdalibrary.org AM Coeur d'Alene Public Library Coeur d'Alene Public Library Y
9 Eija Sumner esumner@wsu.edu AM Washington State University WSU Libraries Y

10 Robert James Hart rjhart@wsu.edu AM Washington State University WSU Libraries Y
11 Janet Hacker-Brumley jhacker-brumley@spokanelibrary.org AM Spokane Public Library Spokane Public Library Y
12 Bob Hopkins rscott@aclib.org AM Asotin County Library Asotin County Library Y
13 Dennis Rousseau rscott@aclib.org AM Asotin County Library Asotin County Library Y
14 Georgia Jordon rscott@aclib.org AM Asotin County Library Asotin County Library Y
15 Sue Barnea rscott@aclib.org AM Asotin County Library Asotin County Library Y
16 Ana Smith rscott@aclib.org AM Asotin County Library Asotin County Library Y
17 Marissa Mourer mmourer@ewu.edu AM Eastern Washington University EWU Y
18 Tess Prow tess.prow@wsu.edu AM Washington State University Holland/Terrell Libraries Y
19 Lara Ann Cummings lursin@wsu.edu AM Washington State University WSU Libraries Y
20 Tim Rubio Arubio@esd.wa.gov AM WA WorkSource Clarkston Outstation N
21 Aaron Butler AM Lewiston City Library Lewiston City Library Y
22 Erin Kolb ekolb@CityofLewiston.org AM Lewiston City Library Lewiston City Library Y
23 Patty Stout AM Lewiston City Library Lewiston City Library Y
24 Laryssa Mortenson laryssamlb@yahoo.com AM Neill Public Library Neill Public Library Y
25 Greg Greeson interalialaw@yahoo.com AM local law firm N

AM 
attending 25

PM Count Registrant Name e-mail Address Session AM/PM Library District Library INCOL Member Y/N
1 Allisha Parot rscott@aclib.org PM Asotin County Library Asotin County Library Y
2 Sheree (Ree) West Swest@scld.org PM Spokane County Library District Spokane Valley Library Y
3 Kelly O'Brien Jenks jenks@gonzaga.edu PM Gonzaga University Gonzaga Foley Center Library Y
4 Theresa Cappus kappus@gonzaga.edu PM Gonzaga University Gonzaga Foley Center Library Y
5 Rezina Emmons rezina@neill-lib.org PM Neill Public Library Neill Public Library Y
6 Ashley Hayes ashley.hayes@neill-lib.org PM Neill Public Library Neill Public Library Y
7 Katy Pike katy@scrld.org PM Stevens County Library District Colville Public Library Y
8 Char Beach cbeach@cdalibrary.org PM Coeur d'Alene Public Library Coeur d'Alene Public Library Y
9 Kathie Martin kmartin@cdalibrary.org PM Coeur d'Alene Public Library Coeur d'Alene Public Library Y

10 Katie Spelick kspelick@cdalibrary.org PM Coeur d'Alene Public Library Coeur d'Alene Public Library Y
11 Angela Flock aflock@cdalibrary.org PM Coeur d'Alene Public Library Coeur d'Alene Public Library Y
12 Tyler McLane tmclane@cdalibrary.org PM Coeur d'Alene Public Library Coeur d'Alene Public Library Y
13 Cara Elston celston@whitworth.edu PM Whitworth University Library Whitworth University Library Y
14 Julie Brown juliebrown@whitworth.edu PM Whitworth University Library Whitworth University Library Y
15 Rhonda Scott rscott@aclib.org PM Asotin County Library Asotin County Library Y
16 Tina Clohessy rscott@aclib.org PM Asotin County Library Asotin County Library Y
17 Mary Newman rscott@aclib.org PM Asotin County Library Asotin County Library Y
18 Gary Grothe rscott@aclib.org PM Asotin County Library Asotin County Library Y
19 Pat Goode rscott@aclib.org PM Asotin County Library Asotin County Library Y
20 Catalina Flores PM Whitman County Library District Colfax Library Y
21 Libby McKeighen elizabeth.mckeighen@wsu.edu PM WSU Library Holland/Terrell Libraries Y
22 Dana Dalrymple ddalrymple@spokanelibrary.org PM Spokane Public Library Spokane Public Library Y
23 Judy Knaack jknaack@spokanelibrary.org PM Spokane Public Library Spokane Public Library Y
24 Alexa Eccles PM Lewiston City Library Lewiston City Library Y
25 Kaitlin Cushman PM Lewiston City Library Lewiston City Library Y
26 Joanna Holder PM Lewiston City Library Lewiston City Library Y
27 Debbie Allen PM Lewiston City Library Lewiston City Library Y

PM 
attending 23

Total 
Attendance 48
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